

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's
Orders.

CORAM : A.P.Lavande, J
DATE : 17.02.2009

JUDGE

patle