

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.727/2006

The New India Assurance Company Limited
..VS..
Sheik Daut Sheik Ismile and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.S. Sanyal, Adv. for the appellant.
Shri B.B. Raipure, Adv. for respondent Nos.1 to 4.

CORAM : Z.A.HAQ, J.
DATED : 24.8.2016.

The learned Advocate for the
appellant - Insurance Company states that the amount will be
deposited within two weeks. If the amount is not deposited
within two weeks, the respondents - claimants will be entitled
to execute the award.

JUDGE

Tambaskar.

CERTIFICATE

“ I certify that this Judgment/Order uploaded is a true and correct copy of original signed Judgment/Order”.

Uploaded By : N.V. Tambaskar.
Personal Assistant.

Uploaded On : 25.8.2016.